	State File Number
	ABIG BLINE W. SUMMERS 2 April 21, 1983
	A CHARTER A CHARTER AND A CHAR
	AND BY SOCIAL SECURITY ADDINGS OF SUBMICS OF
	NEWER 13 JFVU - 00 - 1002   Mas HOUSEWIFE 146 HOME MAKING OF LOCATION 160 HOME MAKING OF LARD THE AND BURGERS OF ALCO 199 97624   Maide Columna
	The PD Box 363 (specify year and 156 PD Box 363 (specify year and 156 PD Box 363) (specify year and 156 PD Box 364) (specify year and 156 PD B
	Samuel Walker In Eliza Wilson Is Corrine Reed / Gr. Daught Ceastrony Construction Construction Construction
	The Burial Inc. Wilson Cemetery Americal Segurity Licence of Pation Action A Such Manage and Address of Faceliny
	To the base of my introductors deeth occurred at the line, date and place and DATE SIGNED (442, Day, 1/2) HOUR OF DEATH
	AND AND AND ADDRESS OF CENTIFIER (Dop or And) 210 4/22/83 21c 2:15 PM
	Make of ATTENDING PHYSICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER (Jppin or Princ)
0	TONS 210 MY CATE RECEIVED BY REPAYTING MC (983) RECEIPTING ETO APPR 2 9 (983) RECEIPTING MC (983)
	23 INAMEDIATE CAUSE
Pre-	CUE TO OR AS A CONSECUENCE OF
91 81	(B) Conjustive heart failure Date to, on all a consecution of the failure Interval between onest and deal
<b>DN</b>	PART OTHER SIGNERCANT CONDITIONS Conditions contributing to death but not related to cause given in PART I (a) AUTOPSY (Specify Yes ) WAS METHODAL EVALUATED ANTERNAL
<b>*</b> 8.	ACCIDENT [Solicity: Yes or Ab] DATE OF HUNRY (Ac. Day: 1/2) HOUR OF HUNRY [DESCRIBE HOW INLERY OCCIDENT
<b>.</b>	ZBA     NO     250     26c     M     26d       INUMY AT WORK (Specify for ur (Ab)     PLACE OF INUMY-At home, form, street, factory, office building, etc. (Specify)     LOCATION-     STREET OR R.F.D. NO.     CITY OR TOWN     STATE
3	202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202 202
Š.	
	AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO: D. L. HOOTS, 2261 S. 6th St., Klamath Falts, OK
	STATE OF OREGON
	County of Klamath
	This certifies that the foregoing is a correct and complete transcript of a t /record of death on file with the <u>Klamath County Department of Health Services</u> .
	MARIAN ACKERMAN, Registrar Vital Statistics
	By By Deputy Registrar
	Date MAY 3 1983 VOID IF ALTERED
	A SAMPLED WITHOUT BAISED SEAL OF THE MANATH CO., LAPT OF HEALTH SERVICES
	STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH
	I hereby certify that the within instrument was received and filed for record on the $16$ day of Aug A.D., 19 83 at 2:56 o'clock P M,
	and duly recorded in Vol M83, of DEEDS on page. 13758
	EVELVN RIFUN COMMUNIC

Fee \$\_4.00\_

by <u>Accel Yure</u> \_\_\_\_Deputy